BERRINBA SUPERANNUATION FUND

CONVERSION TO ACCOUNT BASED PENSION

MEMBER STATEMENT
1JULY 2021

Member’s Name:
Member’s Date of Birth:

Rosslyn Boyes
11 April 1956

On 1 July 2021 all of the Accumulated benefits in the Berrinba Superannuation Fund in the

name of Rosslyn Boyes were rolled over into an Account Based Pension.

Details as follows:

Total Amount Rolled Over:
Eligible Service Period Start Date:
Tax-free Component

Crystallised component 30.06.2007:
Non-concessional contributions from 1 July 2007:

Taxable Component
Taxed element
Untaxed element

Total Benefit at commencement of Pension

%

69.29%

30.71%

100.00%

$146,661.89

28 June 1996

$0
$101,623.19

$101,623.19

$45,038.70
$0

$45,038.70

$146,661.89




