BERRINBA SUPERANNUATION FUND

CONVERSION TO ACCOUNT BASED PENSION MEMBER STATEMENT 1 JULY 2021

Member's Name:	Rosslyn Boyes
Member's Date of Birth:	11 April 1956

On 1 July 2021 all of the Accumulated benefits in the Berrinba Superannuation Fund in the name of Rosslyn Boyes were rolled over into an Account Based Pension.

Details as follows:

Total Amount Rolled Over:		\$146,661.89
Eligible Service Period Start Date:		28 June 1996
Tax-free Component Crystallised component 30.06.2007: Non-concessional contributions from 1 July 2007:	%	\$ 0 \$101,623.19
	69.29%	\$101,623.19
Taxable Component Taxed element Untaxed element		\$45,038.70 \$0
	30.71%	\$45,038.70
Total Benefit at commencement of Pension	100.00%	\$146,661.89